4
Through Bolts
Fast and efficient
installation,
used for fixing
suspended ceilings.
A Through Bolt is a torque
controlled anchor, where

Min
Hole
Depth
Qty
Per
Box
Weight
Kg Per
100
Price
£ Per
100
0841M540050G M8 X 50 8 50 22 5 45 100 2.32 80.97
0841M540075G M8 X 75 8 75 25 10 65 100 3.44 88.31
0841M540095G M8 X 95 8 95 25 30 65 100 4.19 97.48
0841M540120G M8 X 120 8 120 25 55 65 100 5.09 107.32
0841M560060G M10 X 60 10 60 25 10 50 50 2.31 107.91
0841M560085G M10 X 85 10 85 30 10 70 50 3.00 119.47
0841M560105G M10 X 105 10 105 30 30 70 50 3.47 124.15
0841M560125G M10 x 125 10 125 30 50 70 50 4.21 136.36
0841M580085G M12 X 85 12 85 25 10 80 25 2.10 168.51
0841M580100G M12 X 100 12 100 35 15 90 25 2.50 180.29
0841M580115G M12 X 115 12 115 35 20 90 25 2.84 183.97
0841M580145G M12 X 145 12 145 35 50 90 25 3.48 215.22
0841M580180G M12 x 180 12 180 80 85 90 25 4.21 309.16
0841M620110G M16 X 110 16 110 60 15 90 20 4.14 314.40
0841M620125G M16 X 125 16 125 40 10 110 20 4.50 353.47
0841M620150G M16 X 150 16 150 40 30 110 20 5.04 396.01
0841M620200G M16 X 200 16 200 55 80 110 20 6.50 503.04
0841M640170G M20 X 170 20 170 45 35 130 10 4.96 649.54
0841M640220G M20 X 220 20 220 55 75 130 10 6.00 755.74
0841M640280G M20 X 280 20 280 55 135 130 10 7.00 795.50
Thread
Diameter
(size)
Hole